General information about company

Scrip code 514470

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE&37B01031

Name of the company

WINSOME TEXTILE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘ L1ste<ri) Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 . No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 74 32.62
As on the end of previous st quarter 74 32.6
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 74 32.62
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 74 32.62
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 74 32.61




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

Shareholding as a % of | ¢ securities (IX
Catego Category of | Nos. Of N;;;l(ixf fully P:;(til_}l’l Elriie(r)lf ;l;ares :ﬁ;?i;ﬁ:i d total no. of shares o
Y | sharcholder | shareholders | P2!€ UP paic=up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
) equity shares | equity Depository VII) = AV)+ otal as a
0 (11D ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0 of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % 0
held (V) X egry otal (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 11038647 11038647 55.69 11038647 11038647 | 55.69
Group
(B) Public 4935 8781353 0 0 8781353 4431 8781353 |0 8781353 |44.31
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 4942 19820000 0 0 19820000 100 19820000 | 0 19820000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\lﬁlmber of
No. Of asa% Number of leagees dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in g the[g-wise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying | €Onversion of | shares (XI1) bered | Number of
. Shares . convertible cncumberc X
Cat Category of | Underlying Underlvi Outstanding ties ( (X111) equity shares
AICEOTY | shareholder Outstanding NACTYING | onvertible | Securitiestasa held in
@ I . Outstanding - percentage of As a s
n convcfr.nblc Warrants securities diluted share fy» . As a % | dematerialized
s;c(curltles (Xi) il;/ld Noi Oof capital) (XD= | N, |1 ootgl No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Xa_“a“ s (VII)+(X) As a (a)' Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
D@ o of ot held Q) Gy i
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 55.69 11038647
Group
(B) Public 0 0 0 4431 0 |0 8769683 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
b,
€2 E}r]nployee
Trusts
Total 0 0 0 100 0 |0 19808330 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in cach
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(:.dcixf fully Partly No. Of shares z}?;fl:l?:id % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. - shareholders | equity . ? (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
11 shares held . IV)+HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) 1) 1957) (VII) As a Class ee: | Class ota
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X & . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 § 147660 147660 0.75 147660 147660 | 0.75
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 10890987 10890987 | 54.95 10890987 10890987 | 54.95
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 11038647 11038647 | 55.69 11038647 11038647 | 55.69
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 11038647 11038647 | 55.69 11038647 11038647 | 55.69
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) [Oth?r F‘manmal 1 200 0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0
nstitutions
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 200 0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ Foreign Portfolio ) 5 2964500 |0 0 2064500 | 14.96 2964500 [0 |2964500 |14.96
Investors Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(e) 3 3170500 0 0 3170500 16 3170500 (0 3170500 |16
Investors Category II
Sub-Total (B)(2) 6 6135000 0 0 6135000 30.95 6135000 |0 6135000 |30.95
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 10 0 0 10 0 10 0 10 0
Personnel
Investor Education
(6] and Protection Fund | 1 27484 0 0 27484 0.14 27484 0 27484 0.14
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(€] share capital up to 4734 1670123 |0 0 1670123 8.43 1670123 |0 1670123 |8.43
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 12 595638 0 0 595638 3.01 595638 |0 595638 | 3.01
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@) Non Resident Indians | 4o 18168 0 0 18168 0.09 18168 |0 [18168  |0.09
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 29 226392 0 0 226392 1.14 226392 |0 226392 | 1.14
(m) Any Other (specify) | 103 108338 0 0 108338 0.55 108338 0 108338 | 0.55
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4928 2646153 0 0 2646153 13.35 2646153 |0 2646153 | 13.35
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 4935 8781353 0 0 8781353 4431 8781353 [0 8781353 |[44.31
@)+B)(3)+(B)
(C))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l‘otal (ATBHC2 4942 19820000 (0 0 19820000 100 19820000 |0 19820000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 4942 19820000 (0 0 19820000 100 19820000 |0 19820000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as | Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . e equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) ’
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmatetialize

ecuritics : (i : - f total sa’e |form (XIV) | gub- |Sub- | Sub-

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ororl i\ | o total u u u

(@) (VID+H(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 1) (i1) (ii)
(b

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(@) 0.75 147660
(d) 54.95 10890987
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 55.69 11038647
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.69 11038647
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
MA@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
() 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal ® 1o 0 0 0 0 |o 200 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0 0 0 14.96 0 |0 2964500 0 0 0
(e) 0 0 0 16 0 |0 3170500 0 0 0
(Szu)b'T"t"‘l ® 1o 0 0 30.95 0o o 6135000 0 0 0
A3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(c) 0 0 0 0 0 |0 10 0 0 0
(f) 0 0 0 0.14 0 |o 27484 0 0 0
(2) 0 0 0 8.43 0 |0 1658473 0 0 0
(h) 0 0 0 3.01 0 0 595638 0 0 0
(i) 0 0 0 0.09 0 |0 18168 0 0 0
) 0 0 0 1.14 0 |0 226392 0 0 0
(m) 0 0 0 0.55 0 |0 108318 0 0 0
(Sf)b'T"tal ® 19 0 0 13.35 0 o 2634483 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 0 0 0 44.31 0 |0 8769683 0 0 0
BD)+HB)B)+
B)@
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 0 0 0 100 0 |0 19808330
)TOtal (AFBEC | 0 0 100 o |o 19808330




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashish Bagrodia

Sudha Bagrodia

Uddhav Bagrodia

Vaidehi Bagrodia

Vandya Bagrodia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEIPB4708E

AEIPB4709F

BWKPB6490G

BWKPB6485P

ACUPB5164C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.25

0.25

0.12

0.02

0.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

Class eg:y

Total

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.25

0.25

0.12

0.02

0.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.25

0.25

0.12

0.02

0.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kailashpati Vinimay Private Limited

Roselab Commodities Pvt Ltd.

PAN (IT)

AACCK6253C

AABCR4688M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7389064

3501923

10890987

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

7389064

3501923

10890987

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.28

17.67

54.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7389064

3501923

10890987

Class eg:y

Total

7389064

3501923

10890987

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.28

17.67

54.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

37.28

17.67

54.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

7389064

3501923

10890987




dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter

Promoter




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sparrow Asia Diversified Opportunities Fund

Leman Diversified Fund

Davos International Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AANCS3131Q

AABCL8363M

AADCD7742G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

989000

988000

987500

2964500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

989000

988000

987500

2964500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.99

4.98

4.98

14.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

989000

988000

987500

2964500

Class eg:y

Total

989000

988000

987500

2964500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.99

4.98

4.98

14.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.99

4.98

4.98

14.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

989000

988000

987500

2964500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Foreign Portfolio Category 11

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aspire Emerging Fund

Bao Value Fund

Emerging Market Opportunities Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALCAS544M

AAQCS4646H

AADCK9460G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1978590

988785

203125

3170500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1978590

988785

203125

3170500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.98

4.99

1.02

16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

1978590

988785

203125

3170500

Class eg:y

Total

1978590

988785

203125

3170500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.98

4.99

1.02

16

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.98

4.99

1.02

16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1978590

988785

203125

3170500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Trusts HUF Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (IT) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1 101 1 103

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 20 107918 400 108338
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = (IV)+ |20 107918 400 108338
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 20 107918 400 108338

Class eg:y

Total 20 107918 400 108338

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 0.54 0 0.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 107918 400 108318

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




